
* = 3 or more years of consecutive giving
** = 5 or more years of consecutive giving 
*** = 10 years of giving

Chairman’s Circle = $25,000 and more        
Founder’s Forum = $10,000 - $24,999             
President’s Council = $5,000 - $9,999                  
Leadership Group = $1,500 - $4,999
Cupola Club = $1,000 - $1,499                     

Quad Club = $500 - $999              
1853 Society = $250 - $499                
Jasper Oval = $100 - $249                  
Supporters = $1 - $99

Chairman’s Circle 
William N. ’75 and Maureen Dooley ***
Leo B. and Helen C. Hollein ***
Fredric ’77 and Gail A. Marro ***
Eugene F. and Mary Murphy ***
Anthony J. ’74 and Mary Ellen Scala ***

Founder’s Forum 
Kevin P. ’66 and Virginia Brooks ***
Colleen Griffin Wagner *
Joseph W. ’73 and Ellen Lowry ***
John P. ’65 and Cathy Nelan ***
Maria W. Zazzera ’78 **

President’s Council 
Charles V. and Mary Callan
Michael P. ’68 and Barbara A. Cesa ***
Moujalli ’81 and Jacqueline M. ’92  
	 Hourani ***
Robert F. Kelley ’67 ***
William T. ’67 and Catherine Marshall ***
Michael J. ’63 and Georgette Skelly ***
Raymond ’79 and Nancy A. Watroba ***

Leadership Group  
Michael J. ’78 and Mary P. ’80 Bachynsky ***
Wiktor and Marianne Bednarz **
David A. Brauner and Amy Kaplan **
Richard G. ’82 and Holly Browne ***
Daniel and Diane Burns
Frank P. and Ellie A. Calabro ***
William Clyde **
Thomas J. ’66 and Kathleen Dugan ***
John V. ’66 and Angela Magliano ***
Walter F. ’72 and Deborah ’78 Matystik ***
Brian J. O'Connor ’60 ***
David A. Pisacrita ’82 and Sandra L.  
	 Vogt ’82 ***
Brendan J. ’85 and Deirdre Spillane *

Cupola Club  
Michael ’83 and Maura Cioffi
Marian Croak **
Charles Daly
Frank M. ’78 and Joanne Daly *
Michael J. ’62 and Joanne Esposito ***
Peter and Patricia Flynn
Robert E. ’65 and Carol Hagadorn ***

David M. ’74 and Deborah A. Quinn ***
George O. and Jane Savino **
Stephen S. ’89 and Alison Stone

Quad Club  
Lawrence J. ’56 and Joan Boland ***
Mark and Christine Bolus
Roger G. ’66 and Helen Canal ***
Robert and Linda Carr
Arthur and Margaret Cerrati *
James and Virginia Cook
Robert J. ’76 and Kathleen Cucciniello
Michael J. ’68 and Helen Daly ***
Keith and Elizabeth Ellis
Barbara A. Fabe ***
Donal E. Farley ’57 and Dympna Bowles ***
Kevin Fitzpatrick and Sheila Garvey
Lawrence Flannery and Cynthia Bisset
Philip and Kathleen Freeman *
Matt Garren and Diane DeLuca
James M. ’66 and Kathleen Gunn ***
Richard and Regina Jarosch
Aileen T. Jones
Kevin M. ’82 and Janice Killen ***
Michael and Virginia Kristo
Louis J. ’79 and Jeanine E. ’81 Lamatina **
William F. ’55 and Mary Loftus **
Gerald P. ’65 and Lucile J. McCarthy ***
Brendan and Dympna McGlade
Michael and Judy McGorty **
James M. and Agnes E. McGrath ***
Robert J. ’66 and Michele McGrath *
Daniel J. ’69 and Barbara McLoughlin ***
Dante V. and Kathleen Mecca
Jeff and Cari Mermelstein
John A. ’58 and Kathleen F. Mueller ***
Margaret E. Mullery ’91 ***
Joseph L. Murray ***
John F. ’61 and Mary Ann ’68 O'Donnell ***
Neil and Margaret O'Halloran
Melchor L. and Theresita M. Pablo ***
Michael E. Pagano ’88 and Mary R.  
	 Fogarty ’86 ***
Lee and Kathleen Pelton **
Gerard and Diane Piserchia *
Gregory S. Player **
Thomas A. ’67 and Ann Polucci ***
Daniel and Aletia Prevo
Robert P. Quigley ’64 **

Michael W. Warren ’79 and Colleen A. 
Shanahan-Warren ’81** 
John W. ’82 and Maureen Westphal ***
Mark and Jami Wilkins *
Mark and Christina Worthington **

1853 Society  
Pratab Angira and Ashwini Mohan-Angira
Stephen A. ’80 and Theresa Antaki ***
Paul and Grace Avvento **
Richard J. ’61 and Judith Bachmann ***
Frank A. ’65 and Diana R. Barbieri ***
William H. ’64 and Marie G. Baron ***
Edward Bendernagel ’84 and Joanne M. 
	 O'Brien-Bendernagel ’87 ***
Stephen M. Boyle ’89
Bryan B. Braun ’83
Gary W. and Vita M. Chu *
Michael and Gina Cocce **
Philip and Wendy Costello
James J. ’66 and Claire Cuff
Collette M. ’86 and Mark Cutler **
Nicholas DelSanto
Agostinho M. ’82 and Annamaria ’82  
	 DePinho ***
Leo and Leighann DiPasquale **
George and Diane Edgeworth **
Richard W. and Nancy L. Fontaine *
Arthur R. ’69 and Josephine Garcia ***
Manuel J. and Mary Ellen Garcia **
Robert M. ’69 and Mary E. Garvey ***
Vito and Donna Gasparro **
William C. and Ellen Gerard **
Albert and Margaret Harrison ***
Kenneth P. ’65 and Veronica P. Harvey ***
George L. Inzinna ’80 **
Harold W. Jacquett **
Douglas Karklin
George and Karen Karlis
Daniel and Ursula Khoshaba *
Paul J. ’84 and Jeanne B. ’83 Knudsen **
John E. and Margaret Knudson *
Andrew and Joan Kuruc **
Douglas O. ’66 and Carla E. Landy
Marcos V. Leibovic and Fiona V. Maclachlan *
Stephen and Tamara Magenta
James F. ’85 and Marie E. Maher ***
Carl and Kelly Mattone
James J. ’50 and Rosemary McLean ***
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Kenneth Merrill and Michele Profita
David C. ’68 and Estelle Momrow ***
Brendan F. ’78 and Geraldine E. Monaghan *
David and Leta Monfredini
Anne Mullooly
Kevin J. ’71 and Debra Mulvaney
Anthony T. ’70 and Sharon J. Murtha ***
John and Mary O'Connor
Thomas ’80 and Peggy O'Malley ***
William F. and Alice Palmer **
Massimo and Andrea Piazza **
Kevin and Eileen Quinn **
Michael C. ’80 and Margaret Rappe **
Adrienne Renda
Hugh F. ’79 and Anne Kathy Rice ***
John and Susan Rohrer
Stanley C. ’74 and Margaret Rupnick ***
Michael Sammarro
Raymond and Karen Smith
Henry and Mary Sonnemann *
John J. ’63 and Giedre B. Stankunas ***
Steven M. Strano *
Michael M. ’69 and Patrice G. Tiffany ***
Robert J. ’67 and Kay Trigo ***
Helen and Stephen White ***
Agata Wierzbicka
Leonard G. ’84 and Joanne Wolfring

Jasper Oval  
George and Rose Abdilla **
Patrick and Grace Adamo **
Vincent and Roseann Addesso **
Luis and Rosa Alonso
Joseph K. and Sarah Amo **
Luchene and Myrtha Antoine *
Robert Aparri
Tomas and Theresa Arias
Leslie and Maria Arno
Richard and Cheryl Bauer *
Robert Bazik and Edith Fusco
Eugene and Louise Bender
Brian Bennett
Theresa A. Blose ***
Thomas J. and Barbara Bolen **
Thomas and Nancy Bowen *
William and Janet Brace **
Louis ’60 and Sharon Buononato ***
Theodore B. ’57 and Elaine Burger ***

Robert T. ’57 and Beverly Burns ***
Daniel V. ’78 and Patricia Cahillane **
Carlo J. Calvi ’74 ***
Arthur and Rebecca Canastra **
Enzo and Geraldine Capozzi
Richard and Cheryl Carey
Freeman and Bernice Carlisle **
Christopher and Regina Carlsen **
Richard Carroll
Vincent M. ’78 and Diane Cascio **
Paul S. and Lucia Ann Chiaramonte **
Harris and Leona C. Cohen
Thomas A. Colacino ’81 **
Thomas P. ’58 and Gael Connolly ***
Jack and Frances Consiglio
Christopher and Jennifer Corrado
Gregory and Jo Ann Corsini **
John Costanzo ’88
Gus and Kathy Costas **
Miguel A. Cuevas ’83 and Virginia Cabrera
Gregory D'Andrea and Marcia Winter
Thomas D'Auria
Richard and Veronica De Sanctis
Bruce and Margaret De Staso
Edward DeBono
David J. and Dolores DeCintio **
Anthony and Frances DeLaurentis
Frank and Denise DeMuro
James and Anne DeSouza Ward
Noel and Camille Di Salvo
Robert and Eileen Digregorio
Desmond and Madeleine Dillon
James and Marjorie DiMaria *
Julio and Lourdes Dominguez
Thomas J. ’64 and Charlotte Downing **
Rose Ellen Dunn *
Robert and Marcelle Durante *
William J. and Patricia A. Dwyer **
Charles and Elizabeth Entwistle
Stephen and Denise Farrell
Stuart and Margaret Feinstein *
Donald and Judy Fertelmes **
Dominick J. ’79 and Elia Fickeria ***
Bruno and Catherine A. Fiore **
Paul Fiore and Gina Ticineto
Thomas and Angela Flarity
David Flynn and Ann Hall **
James Foertsch and Maite Aldama-Foertsch **

Robert and Denise Fogliano ***
Francis and Sarah Fowler **
John Fox **
Martin T. and Suzanne Foy
David Frankauski
Victor R. ’56 and Camille Gagliano ***
Jose and Felicita Galindo
Alberto and Traci Galvan
Guy M. Garandeau and Mary Florin-McBride *
Robert A. Germino ’74 **
Thomas and Christina Giordano **
Charles P. ’75 and Eileen Goggins ***
Neil and Annemarie Goldberg
John and Erica Goodyear
Stephen N. ’78 and Junith S. Grant ***
Michael Haddican
Debra Hair
Thomas and Suzanne Hamling
Edward and Heidi M. Hanzus *
James F. ’70 and Eileen Hayden
Mark W. Heinitz and Elizabeth Murphy *
Herbert J. ’72 and Karen Heller **
Michael and Olga Holevas **
Peter and Linda Holmes **
Thomas and Mary Jane Hood
Brendan E. ’82 and Mary Huggins *
John Hyche
Steven and Alicia Iacono
Anthony Ierubino **
James H. and Linda A. Ihlen
Maxime and Marie Istrophe *
Michael and Mary Iuso
Lisa Juncaj ’99 and Wellington Ortega **
William Kahaly **
John A. ’65 and Kay I. Kaiser ***
Teresa Kane **
Thomas and Eileen Kanganis
Robert and Angela Keller *
Paul M. ’64 and Judith Kenny ***
Brian King and Barbara Costello
Theodore E. and Maryann King
Waguih and Linda Kirollos
Mark Kosminskas and Leslie Veon
John and Carolyn Kovac
Cyril and Maureen Kozak *
Christian and Janine Kristensen **
Olimpia T. Kroeger
Richard Krombel **
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Kathleen M. Kuhnel ’80 **
Richard and Sally Kuzniewski *
Rose A. Laide
John and Maria Lama
Brian R. Landy
Charles J. and Dorothy Lapinski ***
Richard and Karen Laucella **
Hugh and Anne LaVelle **
Eric and Susan Lehnes
Iso and Safete Liharevic
Stephen J. Linde and Constance Galanis **
Michael LoRusso
Peter and Gael Love
Margaret M. Luberda **
Alfred and Kelly Macdonald
Richard A. and Kathleen M. Magdich **
Louis F. ’68 and Antonietta Maiorino ***
Thomas G. ’64 and Lucy Mancuso *
Ray and Catherine Masiello **
Michael and Nina Matis
Joseph and Margaret Mattone
Scott D. and Mary McClennan
John P. and Judith A. McGuire **
Lawrence and Margaret McKearney
Lisa G. McNamara
Thomas J. Meade and Anne Sweeney
Joseph F. and Gertrude Megna ***
Thomas J. Mellett ’68 ***
Lorenzo A. ’63 and Rosemary Messina *
Danilo and Teresa Monge *
Joseph L. Monteith ’61 and Marilyn Eider ***
Michael and Jeanne Morris
Emil and Francine Muccin **
Robert F. and Beverly P. Mulligan **
Kevin and Mary Murphy **
Michael F. and Mary Ann Naughton **
Denis W. and Rita Noonan **
Mario Noto and Mayte D. Gonzalez
Anthony J. and Patti O'Callaghan *
Richard and Mary O'Connell
Richard and Judith O'Connor **
Amy O'Dowd
Joseph and Maria O'Grady
James G. and Susan O'Neil **
Fundador Padilla and Maria Castellanos
Rocco Pascale and Annette Eaderesto **
John S. Payne and Louane Hann
Eladio Perez and Mayra Fontane
Slobodan and Gordana Peric

John and Anna Phelan
Russell and Michele Plitt
Charles and Theresa Polhemus **
Giovanni and Theresa M. Portale
Christopher M. ’78 and Noreen M. ’06  
	 Power **
Robert A. Power ’89 **
Joseph and Enid Putkowski **
Joseph C. ’85 and Donna Rahtelli *
Thomas E. ’62 and Bernadette Reilly **
Sewsanker and Patricia Rengasawmy
Alfredo Rivas
Susan Rubisch-Gisler
Patrick and Darlene Ruddick **
Thomas J. ’69 and Kathleen A. Ryan ***
Martin M. and Susan Sanders
Michael J. ’89 and Nannette Santelli
David and Wynne Santos-Cucalon **
Robert A. and Joanna Saporito *
Richard G. ’63 and Maria Scarpelli ***
Charles and Lina Schillaci **
Anthony and Diane E. Schilling
Michael E. Schneider ’76 ***
Brian and Cynthia Searls
John and RoseAnn Skonieczny
Joseph and Linda Smolko
Anton R. ’62 and Norma D. Spagnolo ***
Charles and Nancy Spetz *
Mark and Mary Stutler
Matthew P. and Elizabeth Sullivan **
Joseph R. and Catherine Syslo
Ruth Tejeda *
Carmen ’63 and Patricia Tripo ***
Nicholas and Connie Tsamparlis *
Philip T. Vadon ’87 and  
	 Denise G. Chimenti-Vadon ’87 ***
Philip J. Valentino ’66 ***
Anthony and Donna Valle **
John M. ’84 and Domenica Vazquez *
Charles and Elizabeth Velenovsky **
Mark and Barbara Wagner **
James and Joanne Waters
Richard and Tracy Weisberger
Alan and Beverly Weyland *
Edward and Carol Winkler ***
Andrew and Patricia Zajac *
Stanislaw and Dorota Zarzecki **
Michael and Victoria Zubrycky
John S. and Grace E. Zwisdak ***

Supporters 
Donald Adanuncio **
José Alejandro
Joseph and Debra Aletta
Louis and Patricia Amoroso **
Arthur and Carmen Autz
Patrick A. and Roseann G. Barrese
Vinny and Dina Bica
Steven and Shari Blecki
William and Sheryl Blizzard
Charles Boisseau and Mary O'Neill
Henry Boyton
Edward and Lynn Brentnall **
Peter and Ann P. Bruchansky
Christopher Burgard and Cheryl  
	 Lopez-Burgard
Eileen Cain ***
Nicholas G. and Carol Candeloro **
Thomas J. and Eileen Carroll
William and Margaret Casey
Joseph B. ’62 and Donna Clarke **
Helen M. Colamartino
Gary L. Cooper ’84
Matthew and Kerry Cottrell
Duane and Nancy Cousins **
Timothy and Nora Coyne **
Hugh C. and Ellen M. Creegan ***
Nicholas J. ’60 and Rosalie Delillo ***
John and Silvia DePaulis
John Deriso ***
John S. and Marie DeVita *
Raffaele and Josephine DiMaggio *
Joseph Dimiceli
Malachy Fallon **
Mario Ferreira
James and Ann Marie Festa
Walter Gallardo
Martin and Pamela Garvey
Ernest Gary
Michael Gaudiosi
Adam Gerlak
Michael A. ’79 and Gabrielle Giordano
Craig and Maria Gitlitz
Vincenzo and Addolorata Grillo
Robert and Lisa Hartman
Peter J. ’80 and Elizabeth I. Haynes
Arthur M. ’59 and Barbara F. Heller ***
Raymond and Kimberly Herr
Hugh Hibbert and Xiomara Aguilera
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William D. and Tracy Hollister **
Gerald C. Hurley ’65 and Eileen Dowling **
Patrick B. ’90 and Tracey A. ’91 Huvane
Jules and Kathleen Imkamp
Raymond Jennings
Gerald F. ’69 and Joan F. Judge ***
Ronald Kendall and Francoise Aubry-Kendall
Lawrence H. ’54 and Mary L. Keon ***
Thomas A. and Catherine Kilroy ***
Jonathan P. and Marjorie L. King
Joseph D. and Jean S. King *
Patrick and Kathleen Kissane
Miroslaw and Maria Kuzmiak
Dominic Lambert
Laurence J. ’70 and Mary Langan **
Umberto and Grazia Lavore
Godfrey and Vivian V. Leidenfrost **
Cameron and Patricia C. Livingstone ***
John and Laura Llewellyn
Anthony and Mary Lopatowski
Luis and Beatriz Lopez
George L. ’55 and Rosemary A. Mahoney ***
John and Gabrielle Mangan
Leonard and Giovanna Marcello
George and Karen Marie
Diane and Anthony Marzuillo **
Severiano Matilde and Juana Parra
Derek and Kathryn G. Mc Grath ***
James P. McCaffery ’62 ***
Thomas and Patrice McCarthy
Joseph and Tobie McGovern
John McHale
William McTague and  
	 Linda Nunziato-McTague
Pedro Medrano and Venus Cruz
James Meinken
Kevin and Gail Moran
Michael and Kelly Morra
Robert and Patricia Morris
Peter and Amal Nakkash
Gary and Elaine O'Connor
Finbar and Paula O'Neill
Michael J. and Rhonda O'Reilly *
Christopher and Andrea Paggi
Vincent and Maria Palmieri
Milton and Sheila Pappas
Juan Parra
Rigoberto and Imelda Partida
Deborah Pepe

Hector and Antonia Perez
Fay Petrokonis ’70 ***
Joseph M. ’82 and Gail Pokorny ***
Laura Portaro
Barbara Powers
Ivo J. and Darinka V. Puhalovic ***
George and Cynthia Pusey
Gary Reiner and Lori Harmon
Kevin and Lynn Reynolds
Rodolfo and Elena Riccoboni
Frank S. ’62 and Eleanor Rizzi ***
Peter Rizzo and Martine Pezzullo-Rizzo *
Joseph Rocchietti
Mark Roldan and Valerie Torres
Alan Scalone
George and Anne Schlinck
Frederic and Joan Schuler
Reed and Jo-Ann Schultz **
Ellyn B. Scully ***
Garry and Jacqueline Shackley
John and Mary Smith
Tony and Doreen Sparacino
Christian and Kara Staniszewski
Patricia Stone
Leif and Diane Strommen
Christine Suarez *
Andrzej Szczech and Anetta Susz
Salvatore and Donna Tedeschi
Ramesh and Lorraine Tejpal
George and Jeanne Theodoropoulos *
Richard J. ’64 and Eileen Tobin
John L. ’83 and Maura Tomici
Augustine T. and Joanne Toomey
Lawrence Topps and Barbara Jean Wilks
Andrew Varga and Ann Corrigan
Fred and Sandra Von Runnen
Charles T. and Marjorie Wilkerson **
Klever Zhanay and Fanny Velesaca

Cap and Gown Society 2016
George and Rose Abdilla **
Patrick and Grace Adamo **
Joseph K. and Sarah Amo **
Thomas J. and Barbara Bolen **
Richard G. ’82 and Holly Browne ***
Christopher and Regina Carlsen **
Paul S. and Lucia Ann Chiaramonte **
Michael and Gina Cocce **
Marian Croak **

Collette M. ’86 and Mark Cutler **
Leo and Leighann DiPasquale **
George and Diane Edgeworth **
Donald and Judy Fertelmes **
David Flynn and Ann Hall **
James Foertsch and Maite Aldama-Foertsch **
Francis and Sarah Fowler **
Manuel J. and Mary Ellen Garcia **
Vito and Donna Gasparro **
Thomas and Christina Giordano **
Peter and Linda Holmes **
Lisa Juncaj ’99 and Wellington Ortega **
Teresa Kane **
Christian and Janine Kristensen **
Andrew and Joan Kuruc **
Richard and Karen Laucella **
Anne and Hugh LaVelle **
Margaret M. Luberda **
Ray and Catherine Masiello **
Emil and Francine Muccin **
Kevin and Mary Murphy **
Denis W. and Rita Noonan **
Richard and Judith O'Connor **
James G. and Susan O'Neil **
Massimo and Andrea Piazza **
Christopher M. ’78 and Noreen M. ’06  
	 Power **
Joseph and Enid Putkowski **
Hugh F. ’79 and Anne Kathy Rice ***
Patrick and Darlene Ruddick **
Charles and Lina Schillaci **
Anthony and Donna Valle **

Cap and Gown Society 2017
Richard and Cheryl Bauer *
Gary W. and Vita M. Chu *
Thomas A. Colacino ’81 **
William N. ’75 and Maureen Dooley ***
Rose Ellen Dunn *
Robert and Marcelle Durante *
Bruno and Catherine A. Fiore **
Richard W. and Nancy L. Fontaine *
Philip and Kathleen Freeman *
Guy M. Garandeau and Mary Florin-McBride *
Colleen Griffin Wagner *
Edward and Heidi M. Hanzus *
Moujalli ’81 and Jacqueline M. ’92 Hourani ***
Brendan E. ’82 and Mary Huggins *
George L. Inzinna ’80 **
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Kevin M. ’82 and Janice Killen ***
John E. and Margaret Knudson *
Cyril and Maureen Kozak *
Richard and Sally Kuzniewski *
Richard A. and Kathleen M. Magdich **
Brendan F. ’78 and Geraldine E. Monaghan *
Gerard and Diane Piserchia *
Robert A. and Joanna Saporito *
Henry and Mary Sonnemann *
Charles and Nancy Spetz *
Nicholas and Connie Tsamparlis *
Raymond ’79 and Nancy A. Watroba ***
Alan and Beverly Weyland *
Mark and Jami Wilkins *

Cap and Gown Society 2018
Vincent and Roseann Addesso **
Stephen A. ’80 and Theresa Antaki ***
Robert Aparri
Robert Bazik and Edith Fusco
Brian Bennett
Charles V. and Mary Callan
Richard Carroll
Nicholas DelSanto
James and Marjorie DiMaria *
James and Ann Marie Festa
Jose and Felicita Galindo
Adam Gerlak
Michael Haddican
Thomas and Suzanne Hamling
Richard and Regina Jarosch
John and Maria Lama
John McHale
Lisa G. McNamara
John and Mary O'Connor
Michael E. Pagano ’88 and Mary R.  
	 Fogarty ’86 ***
John and Anna Phelan
Alfredo Rivas
Brendan J. ’85 and Deirdre Spillane *
Maria W. Zazzera ’78 **

Cap and Gown Society 2019
Pratab Angira and Ashwini Mohan-Angira
Charles Boisseau and Mary O'Neill
Bryan B. Braun ’83
Christopher Burgard and Cheryl  
	 Lopez-Burgard
Charles V. and Mary Callan

Arthur and Margaret Cerrati *
William Clyde **
Philip and Wendy Costello
Frank and Denise DeMuro
Agostinho M. ’82 and Annamaria ’82  
	 DePinho ***
Robert and Eileen Digregorio
Julio and Lourdes Dominguez
Thomas and Angela Flarity
Walter Gallardo
Alberto and Traci Galvan
Michael Gaudiosi
John and Erica Goodyear
Colleen Griffin Wagner *
Raymond and Kimberly Herr
Jules and Kathleen Imkamp
Raymond Jennings
Theodore E. and Maryann King
Waguih and Linda Kirollos
Michael and Virginia Kristo
Luis and Beatriz Lopez
Leonard and Giovanna Marcello
George and Karen Marie
Severiano Matilde and Juana Parra
Michael and Nina Matis
Carl and Kelly Mattone
Joseph and Margaret Mattone
Fundador Padilla and Maria Castellanos
Christopher and Andrea Paggi
Juan Parra
Russell and Michele Plitt
Giovanni and Theresa M. Portale
Robert A. Power ’89 **
Daniel and Aletia Prevo
Gary Reiner and Lori Harmon
Alan Scalone
Michael E. Schneider ’76 ***
Frederic and Joan Schuler
Christian and Kara Staniszewski
Philip T. Vadon ’87 and Denise G.  
	 Chimenti-Vadon ’87 ***
Fred and Sandra Von Runnen
Richard and Tracy Weisberger
Helen and Stephen White ***
Michael and Victoria Zubrycky
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